A

A/0

*12 ©

*g®©
@55

* 27 ©
=)p4@

* (6X4

—_—

*3,5

* 2202 ©
* 27 ®

* 31 @
*x 34 ®

REV

REVISTONS REC

DATE

* 183 @

OB, ARIERA MO, 3

JLHIB-1666 fi4t

o N piv| 151 E [k
e w7 =
R AR B A PR E) MODEL NAME DRAWING NO
SHENZHEN BOSCOM ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
— — . FE-26 (7+7P) B-2611
IR E B L 124 R B #T 5 PIN
ADDRESS | 7 = T W R146% MATERTAL| PM-9820 | yargriar | OF WIRE
SCALE FIT TOLERANCE
TELEPHONE| 0755-28032969 28032970 28032971  |DRWING |z0U 13/12/2011 | o—1<4 +0.10
” 4<L<16 +0.20 FEEJE: +£0.10
FAX 0755-28032965 DESTGNED %I}/J:lll?; 16Lh 11 +0.30 PINf&: =+0.05
APPROVED|  Z&4ifi jk




